G23800-526-3694
SPACER
DRAWER
FRAME
BOTTOM
PLATE
Drawer Pans
• STAINLESS STEEL, WELDED CONSTRUCTION THROUGHOUT
• S90 HEAVY DUTY 19 GA. OUTER DRAWER HOUSING WITH 17 GA.
   INTERNAL FRAME ASSEMBLY AND FRONT PANEL
• SE90 Medium Duty 20 ga. outer drawer housing with 19 ga.
   internal frame assembly and front panel
• UNIQUE UNI-BODY CONSTRUCTION ALLOWS UNITS TO BE STACKED
• CONVENIENT, PRECISE MOUNTING HOLES OFFER QUICK, EASY
   INSTALLATION
• 200 lb CAPACITY
• SELF-CLOSING DRAWER FEATURE
• ENTIRE DRAWER ASSEMBLY DEBURRED AND READY TO INSTALL
• COMPLETE WITH HEAVY GAUGE REMOVABLE STAINLESS STEEL OR
   PLASTIC PAN
• FULL EXTENSION- 90° PULL ALLOWS CONVENIENT ACCESS AND IS EASY
   TO KEEP CLEAN
• AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT CYLINDER LOCK ASSEMBLY
• SPECIFICATION GRADE, MEETS MOST ARCHITECTURAL REQUIREMENTS
HEAVY DUTY S90 SERIES
stainless steel drawer assemblIES
MODEL NO. A B C D
S90-0015
SE90-0015
DIM. FOR
15” ASS’Y
17-3/4”
(451mm)
16-1/2”
(419mm)
13-5/8”
(346mm)
19-5/16”
(497mm)
S90-0020
SE90-0020
DIM. FOR
20” ASS’Y
23-3/8”
(594mm)
22-1/8”
(562mm)
19-1/4”
(489mm)
25-1/16”
(636mm)
15” S/S DRAWER ASSEMBLY
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LOCK PAN
*S90-0015-N
*SE90-0015-N
15” (381mm) FRONT - S/S
*S90-0015-C-N
*SE90-0015-C-N
15” (381mm) FRONT CYLINDER S/S
20” S/S DRAWER ASSEMBLY
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LOCK PAN
*S90-0020-N
*SE90-0020-N
20” (508mm) FRONT - S/S
*S90-0020-C-N
*SE90-0020-C-N
20” (508mm) FRONT CYLINDER S/S
*NSF LISTING APPLIES TO DRAWER ASSEMBLIES UTILIZING
STAINLESS STEEL PANS ONLY.
*USED TO DROP THE DRAWER BELOW NORMAL 2” RETURN ON TABLE TOP OR AS A MULLION BETWEEN DRAWERS
STAINLESS STEEL BOTTOM PLATE (OPTIONAL)*
   MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
S90-X030 20” x 20”   (508mm x 508mm)
STAINLESS STEEL SPACER (OPTIONAL)
   MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
S90-X032 20” x 20”  x 2-1/2”  (508mm x 508mm x 64mm)
S90-X033 15” x 20”  x 2-1/2” (381mm x 508mm x 64mm)
A
B
C
9/16”
(14mm)
22-15/16”
(583mm)
6-7/8”
(175mm)
1-1/2”
(38mm)
19-15/16”
(506mm)
1”
(25mm)
6-3/4”
(171mm)
D
1/2”
(12mm)
5/16”
(8mm)
SLOTTED
MOUNTING HOLES
Stainless Steel Drawer Assembly
COMPONENT